Atul Sharma
Mobile :- 7905826025/8601235434

Email id :- atulsharma79058@gmail.com

INFORMATION PERSONAL

Name :- Atul Sharma
Father,s Name :-Mr Ramkishun Sharma
Mother,s Name :- Ms Kushmavati Devi
Date of Birth :-01/01/2004

Hobbies :-Reading Books. etc
Language Known :- Hindi English

Address :- Vill — Khokhia mubarkpur Kushinagar 274149 Uttar pardesh

EDUCATIONAL QULIFICATION

Examination

Board

Max Mrk

Obt.Mrk

Percent

10th

Up Board

600

417

69.5%

223

44.6%

12th Up Board 500

Skill India :- Power Sector Skill Council , NCVET ,PMKVY .UP , GORKHPUR

SUB :- Computer,Electrician

BCA :-SHAHEED BANDHU SINGH PG COLLEGE
Affiliate,by. DEEN DEYAL UPDHEYA GORKHPUR . UNIVERSITY

THINK NEXT TECHNOLOGLES :- Front-end developer

Wordpress :- wabside desing

PROFICIENCY COMPUTER

ADCA(Advance diploma in computer application)

BCC (Basic Computer Course)
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